Filename

01 Forest Ambience 01.wav

02 Forest Ambience 02.wav

03 Forest Ambience 03.wav

04 Forest Ambience 04.wav

05 Bird Songs in Forest.wav

06 Birds and Cicadas.wav

07 Many Birds and Cicadas.wav

08 Birds and Crows.wav

09 Bee and Birds.wav

10 Cicadas in Spring.wav

11 Cricket Stridulating.wav

12 Mosquito Flying.wav

13 Quiet Peak Ambience.wav

14 Frog Pond 01.wav

15 Frog Pond 02.wav

16 Night Ambience 01.wav

17 Night Ambience 02.wav

18 Water Stream at Night.wav

19 Narrow Water Stream.wav

20 Gentle Water Stream.wav

21 Fast Clear Water Stream.wav

22 Water Stream Swirl.wav

23 Mid Waterfall.wav

24 Ocean Waves.wav

25 Ocean Waves in Cave.wav

26 Sea Underwater.wav

27 Strong Wind.wav

28 Wind Blowing On Bamboo Leaves 01.wav
29 Wind Blowing On Bamboo Leaves 02.wav
30 Rain Loop.wav

31 Rain and Ripple.wav

32 Heavy Rain and Thunder Storm 01.wav
33 Heavy Rain and Thunder Storm 02.wav
34 Bee Sample Denoised.wav

35 Black Kite Sample Denoised.wav

36 Yellow Browed Warbler Sample Denoised.wav

37 Red Cicada Sample Denoised.wav
38 Monkey Roar Sample Denoised.wav
39 Crowd At Peak.wav

40 Planes in Country Park.wav

Description

Forest Ambience, Birds, Cricket, Dog, Frog, Insects, Bugs
Forest Ambience, Birds, Cricket, Katydid, Insects, Bugs
Forest Ambience, Crickets, Insects, Bugs

Forest Ambience, Birds, Katydid

Forest, Birds, Birds Songs, Titis, bulbuls

Birds, Cuckoo, Cicadas, Insects, Bugs, Gradually higher Pitch

Birds, Cicadas, Insects, Bugs, Chrous

Birds, Katydid, Crows, Insects, Bugs

Birds, Bees, Insects, Bugs, Chorus, Pollination
Cicadas, Insects, Bugs, Chorus

Crickets, Insects, Bugs

Mosquito

Peak Ambience, Quiet Ambience, Crickets, Insects, Bugs, Traffic, Peak, Quiet

Frog Pond, Frogs, Birds

Frog Pond, Frogs, Birds

Night Ambience, Toads, Frogs, Crickets, Insects, Bugs
Night Ambience, Owl, Frogs, Crickets, Insects, Bugs
Water Stream, Night Ambience, Cricket, Insects, Bugs
Water Stream, Narrow, Water, Gentle, Flow, Stream
Water Stream,Gentle, Water, Slow, Flow, Stream

Water Stream, Fast, Clear, Flow, Stream

Water Stream, Fast, Swirl

Waterfall, Water, Fast, Mid, White Noise

Ocean Waves, Cliff, Coast, Dynamic

Ocean Waves, Cliff, Coast, Dynamic, Cave, Echo
Underwater, Sea, Ocean, Sparkle, Marine

Wind, Strong Wind, Leaves, Blowing, Rustling

Wind, Bamboo Leaves, Leaves, Blowing, Rustling, Mild Wind
Wind, Bamboo Leaves, Leaves, Blowing, Rustling, Mild Wind
Rain, Water, For Loop

Heavy Rain, Rain, Ripple

Heavy Rain, Rain, Storm, Thunderstorm, Rumbling
Heavy Rain, Rain, Storm, Thunderstorm, Rumbling, Loud
Bees, Sample, Denoised

Black Kites, Hawk, Sample, Denoised

Yellow Browed Warbler, Birds, Sample, Denoised

Red Cicadas, Sample, Denoised

Monkey, Roar, Sample, Denoised

Crowd, Peak, Cantonese, Cough, Chatting

Planes, Rumble, Birds, Crickets, Insects, Bugs

Category

Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature
Nature

Duration

1:55
1:59
1.04
1:43
1:14
4:55
2:15
0:39
2:08
2:12
0:48
0:28
1:00
0:48
0:48
3:57
3:03
1:00
2:14
1:53
2:59
2:04
1:00
3:34
3:03
1:06
2:19
1:11
1:13
0:50
2:00
3:15
2:19
0:03
0:02
0:01
0:06
0:01
1:32
4:14
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AKINKK Ref
INOO46C
INO126
INO128
INO111
INOO46A
INOO88
INOO71A
INO108
INO070
SB0O003B
SB0002
Near INO129
INO041
INO052
INOO83
INO040
INO040
INO107
INO082
INO031
INOO59
INO134
IN0062
SB0005
INO048
Underwater
INOO68
Near HO36
Near HO36
INO093
INO095
INO095
INO095
Sample
Sample
Sample
Sample
Sample
INOO18
INOO64



